The Century for the Cure 2019
25 Mile Route

S=Straight \ L=Left \ R=Right | BL=Bear Left \ BR=Bear Right

AT MILE: TURN On to: LEG
Start at Camp Riverbend, exit RIGHT
0.0 R HILLCREST RD. Road changes names to MOUNTAIN AVE. 1.7
1.7 S Cross LONG HILL RD. Road changes to MEYERSVILLE RD. 0.8
25 L NEW VERNON RD. 1.0
3.5 S Road changes to LONG HILL RD. 2.3
5.8 R PLEASANTVILLE RD. 1.8
7.6 R MILLER RD. 0.3
7.9 L WOODLAND RD. 0.6
8.5 L MEYERSVILLE RD. 0.3
8.8 L GREEN VILLAGE RD. Road changes to DICKSONS MILL RD. 0.1
8.9 BL DICKSON MILL RD. 0.9
9.8 L BLUE MILL RD. 1.6
11.4 S Road changes to LEES HILL RD. 2.6
14.0 S Road changes to MADISONVILLE RD. 0.4
14.4 L N. MAPLE AVE. Road changes to S. Maple 24
16.8 R CROSS RD. 0.6
17.4 L S. FINLEY AVE. Road changes to Lyons Rd. 0.8
18.2 L KNOLLCRAFT 1.3
19.5 R VALLEY RD. 0.5
20.0 R REST STOP #1. PLEASANT VALLEY PARK 0.2
3539 Valley Road, Basking Ridge

20.2 S Exit Park through same entrance 0.1
20.3 L Exit park - turn left onto VALLEY RD. ( CR-512) 1.2
215 R VALLEY RD. 0.4
21.9 L VALLEY RD. 28
24.7 R PLAINFIELD. Road changes to Stirling Road. 1.0
25.7 L MOUNTAIN AVE. 1.4
271 L HILLCREST RD. 0.3
27.4 R CAMP RIVER BEND IS ON RIGHT. CONGRATULATIONS!!

116 Hillcrest Rd., Warren

ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
Bill Keller (908) 295-5841
Joe Kukura (732) 754-4760

WE WANT TO KNOW YOU ARE OK! IF YOU GET PICKED UP BY SOMEONE OTHER THAN
OUR SAG VANS, PLEASE CALL BILL KELLER - (908) 295-5841




